GESTORES

Gestor

Banrisul Corretora

BB Gestdo DTVM
BRAM

Caixa DTVM

Guepardo Investimentos
Itati Unibanco Asset
Oliveira Trust

Queluz Gestédo

Tarpon

ADMINISTRADORES

Administrador

Banco Bradesco

Banrisul Corretora

BB Gestdo DTVM

BEM DTVM

BNY Mellon

Caixa Econémica Federal
Daycoval Banco

Itati Unibanco

Oliveira Trust

DISTRIBUIDORES

Distribuidor

Banco Bradesco

Banco do Brasil

Banrisul

Banrisul Corretora

BNY Mellon

Caixa Econémica Federal
Empire Capital Assessoria

Itad Unibanco

CNPJ

93.026.847/0001-26
30.822.936/0001-69
62.375.134/0001-44
42.040.639/0001-40
07.078.144/0001-00
40.430.971/0001-96
36.113.876/0001-91
07.250.864/0001-00
35.098.801/0001-16

CNPJ

60.746.948/0001-12
93.026.847/0001-26
30.822.936/0001-69
00.066.670/0001-00
02.201.501/0001-61
00.360.305/0001-04
62.232.889/0001-90
60.701.190/0001-04
36.113.876/0001-91

CNPJ

60.746.948/0001-12
00.000.000/0001-91
92.702.067/0001-96
93.026.847/0001-26
02.201.501/0001-61
00.360.305/0001-04
35.796.942/0001-02
60.701.190/0001-04



